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No. 
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Name 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Pedro M. Sampaio 
Lucas Bittencourt 
Matheus Oliveira 
Alex Schultz 
Lucas Torres 
Devanir Lippi Folheto 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Andre Verissimo 
Marcus Trotta Pinheiro 
Diego Viveros 
Victor Luciano 
Lucas Dezeró 
Cristiano A. Nogueira 
Gerson Campos 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Victor Villaverde 
Christian Cerciari 
Mauricio Protta 
Thiago Chiacho Franzim 
Rafael Dadário 
Osvaldo Jorge  "Duende" 
Leandro Ramos Esposito 
Raphael Arcari Brito 
Luis Ferraz  
Alessandro Ferraz 
Julio Cesar B. Fortunato 
Jeferson Valcezia 
Samara Andrade 
Felipe Diniz Bolinha 
Bruno Rodrigues 
Mauro Sapico 
Leandro Bressan 
Ricardo Barlette 
Luigi Maffei 
Rogerio Munuera  
Junior Americo 
Cristiano Souza 
Waldemar Mendes 
Sergio Prates  
Marcos Fortunato 
Ivan Severino da Silva 
Walyson Amaral 
Ricardo Garrido 
Douglas Soares Tomé 

Overall BestTm 
1:40.621 
1:40.966 
1:41.427 
1:41.795 
1:42.119 
1:42.308 
1:43.908 
1:44.781 
1:45.294 
1:45.429 
1:45.387 
1:45.684 
1:45.685 
1:45.737 
1:45.888 
1:45.964 
1:46.002 
1:46.335 
1:46.446 
1:46.521 
1:46.693 
1:47.006 
1:47.077 
1:47.935 
1:47.946 
1:48.256 
1:49.271 
1:49.360 
1:49.460 
1:49.668 
1:49.880 
1:50.136 
1:50.969 
1:51.016 
1:51.581 
1:52.443 
1:52.503 
1:53.285 
1:54.029 
1:55.371 
1:55.574 
2:00.732 
2:02.420 
2:04.143 

Diff 

0.345 
0.806 
1.174 
1.498 
1.687 
3.287 
4.160 
4.673 
4.808 
4.766 
5.063 
5.064 
5.116 
5.267 
5.343 
5.381 
5.714 
5.825 
5.900 
6.072 
6.385 
6.456 
7.314 
7.325 
7.635 
8.650 
8.739 
8.839 
9.047 
9.259 
9.515 

10.348 
10.395 
10.960 
11.822 
11.882 
12.664 
13.408 
14.750 
14.953 
20.111 
21.799 
23.522 

Gap 

0.345 
0.461 
0.368 
0.324 
0.189 
1.600 
0.873 
0.513 
0.042 
0.093 
0.255 
0.001 
0.052 
0.151 
0.076 
0.038 
0.333 
0.111 
0.075 
0.172 
0.313 
0.071 
0.858 
0.011 
0.310 
1.015 
0.089 
0.100 
0.208 
0.212 
0.256 
0.833 
0.047 
0.565 
0.862 
0.060 
0.782 
0.744 
1.342 
0.203 
5.158 
1.688 
1.723 
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MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Motonil Motors/Usatec USB 
TecFil Racing Team 
Paulinho SuuperBikes 
Motom / Vitória Hospitalar 
Dynel's Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Racing Team 
Motonil Motors/Usatec USB 
Castrol Team 
Tecfil Racing 
Motom 
Tecfil Racing Team 
DVL Racing team 
Alemão Pneus 
MCW Racing Team 
Motom 
GST - Granado Sport Team 
Cerciari Racing School 
Cerciari Racing School 
Everson Racing 

Viana Racing 
Duende Racing 
PRT 
Viana Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Sport Plus Racing 
TecFil Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
TecFil Racing Team 
Sapico Racing 
SR Corse 
Boi Motos 
RF Racing 
Boi Motos Racing 
Viana Racing 
Racing Power Team 
K10 
JC Racing Team 
Sport Plus Racing 
WRT Racing Team 
WTR Racing Team 
TecFil Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
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3a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
600cc SUPERSPORT 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


